## SAVINGS BANK TARIFF LIST

Valid from 1st October 2018 to 30th September 2019





## NAMPOST SAVINGS BANK (NSB) FEES 2018/2019

Transaction fee description	Fee
Call Account	
First N\$2000 cash deposit per month	Free
Cash Deposit fee (>N\$2000)	N\$1.40/ N\$100 excl. VAT, no maximum
Statement fee other than normal monthly	N\$17.19
Smart Cards	
First issue of a card	Free
Replacement Lost/damaged card	N\$69.70
Closing of accounts	Free
Monthly Management fee	N\$7.88
Online Auto Loads at Post Offices	N\$0.32
Statement other than normal	N\$13.20
Cash Deposit Fees: Individuals	
Cash deposit fee N\$1 - N\$1000	N\$0.70/N\$100
Cash deposit fee N\$1001 and more	N\$1.20/ N\$100 max. N\$3000 excl. VAT
Cash Deposit Fees: Business Accounts	N\$1.30/N\$100 max. N\$5000 excl. VAT
Cash Withdrawal Fees	
Cash withdrawal fee	0.736% of amount with a minimum of N\$7.36 and max. of N\$60
Cheque Withdrawal Fees	
Counter Cheque issued instead of cash @ NamPost Branches - NamPost Cards	N\$146.00
Other Services	
Internal Debit order	N\$5.75
Debit orders	N\$12.31
Funeral Policy	N\$9.99
Fees At Merchants	
Online Auto Loads at Merchant Stores	N\$2.07

Transaction fee description	Fee
Cash Withdrawal Fee @ Merchant Stores	0.736% of amount with a minimum of N\$7.36 and max. of N\$60
Transfers	
Money Transfer Fee @ NamPost Branches	N\$5.30
Money Transfer Fee @ Merchants	N\$5.30
3rd Party Account Payments @ NamPost Branches	N\$7.36
3rd Party Account Payments @ Merchants	N\$7.36
Wallet to Wallet transfers @ NamPost Branches	N\$6.52
Wallet to Wallet transfers @ Merchant Stores	N\$6.52
Transfer from Savings to Transactional	N\$6.52
Sale Transaction Fee	
Point of sale transaction	N\$5.00
Enquiries	
Balance enquiry at NamPost Branches	N\$1.30
Mini Statement at NamPost Branches	N\$1.30
ATM Transactions	
Withdrawal at other banks ATM	N\$14.00
Balance enquiry at other banks ATM	N\$2.30
Mini Statement at other banks ATM	N\$2.30
Wage Fee	
Processing fee (salary and others)	N\$12.56

## GROW YOUR BONUS WITH A NAMPOST SAVINGS BANK FTD ACCOUNT.

Get more from your bonus with attractive, **TAX FREE INTEREST** for individuals and **ZERO ADMIN FEES**. Open your Fixed Term Deposit account today.

